YH»d HOSPITALS
@'\= & MEDICAL CENTRES

2" Medcare Women & Children Hea
Symposium

“Integrating Medical & Surgical Perspectives to Bridge Women
& Children Health Gaps”

* k ok ok Kk

Saturday, May 4th 2024 BN
(© 8:00AM - 5:30 PM "

2023 - 2022 to Offer SMA

@ The Great Ballroom

Le Meridien Dubai Hotel &
Conference Centre *Estimated 9 CME Points




(=28 HOSPITALS
& MEDICAL CENTRES

Obstetrics & Gynaecology Agenda

08:50
Comprehensive
Approach to 09:15
Endometriosis
Care - 09:40
Multdisciplinary
Team
Expereince 10:05

10:30
10:40

I1:10
Women 11:30
Health:
Advances & 11:50
Challenges
12:10

12:40
Navigating
Challenges in
High-Risk 13:00
Pregnancies
13:20

13:40

13:50

14:10

15:10

. 15:30
Emerging

Frontiers in

Women and 15:50

Children
Health
16:10
16:30

16:50

17:00

00:25

00:25

00:25

00:25

00:10
00:30

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

12:30 ‘ 00:10

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:10

00:20

01:00

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:10

00:15

Session From Duration
08:00 00:30 08:30
Opening
. 08:30 00:10 08:40
Session
08:40 00:10 08:50

09:15

09:40

10:05

10:30

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

13:00
13:20

13:40

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

16:50

To‘

Networking & Breakfast

Medcare Vision & Mission

Medcare Women & Children Hospital Medical
Accomplishments

Ultrasonographic Screening & Detection of
Deep Endometriosis

Endometriosis Related Pelvic Pain - Available Options

Strategies for Safe Navigation in Deep Infiltrating
Endometriosis

Endometriosis Multidisciplinary Service Improves
Outcome - Case Studies

Speaker Name
All

Dr. Shani/ Dr. Malathi

Dr. Ahmed Abdel
Hameed

Dr. Nesreen Alaa AlDin

Dr. Mohammed Kandeel

Dr. Shiva Harikrishnan

Dr. Charles Nagy

Speaker Title

CEO/ CMO

Medical Director

Specialist Radiologist at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Specialist Anesthesia & Pain
Management

Senior Consultant Obstetrician &
Gynaecologist and Laparoscopic Surgeon
at Medcare Women & Children Hospital

Senior Consultant Obstetrician &
Gynaecologist and Laparoscopic Surgeon
at Medcare Women & Children Hospital

Q&A for Comprehensive Approach to Endometriosis Care - Multdisciplinary Team Expereince

Pelvic Floor Disorders: A Multidisciplinary
Approach

Endovascular Therapies in Gynaecological
Diseases

Pelvic Lymphadenectomy

Outcome and Follow Up For Anti-Incontinence
Bulking Agent

Coffee Break

Dr. Hadiel Kaiyasah

Dr. Saher Arour

Dr. Zuhdi Nagshabandi

Dr. Foroozan Khezri

Consultant Colorectal Surgeon

Consultant Vacular Surgeon at Medcare
Hospitals

Consultant Obstetrician &
Gynaecologist at Medcare Women &
Children Hospital and Latifa Hospital

Consultant Adult & Paediatric
Urologist at Medcare Hospital

Q&A for Women Health: Advances & Challenges

Obesity: A Ciritical Risk Factor in
Pregnancy Management

High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal
Harmony

Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges -
Case Study

Ms. Nadine Aoun

Dr. Alshimaa Rizk

Dr. Manali Dande

Senior Clinical Dietician at
Medcare Women & Children
Hospital

Specialist Endocrinologist at
Medcare Women & Children
Hospital

Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist
at Medcare Women & Children
Hospital

Q&A for Navigating Challenges in High-Risk Pregnancies

Sponsor Talk (Platinum Sponsor)

Clinical Approach for Common Gynecological
Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage groups

GLP | Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management

of Adolescents & Adult Obesity

Immunizations Protocols for Adults & Children

Understanding a Small Foetus - SGA/IUGR

Early Detection of Congenital Heart
Diseases in Newborn

Lunch Break

Dr. Sura Alwan

Talk by Novo Nordisk

Dr. Heba Yassin

Dr. Avneesh Kour

Dr. Issam Abdelbari

Consultant Obstetrician &
Gynaecologist at Medcare Women &
Children Hospital

Consultant Family Medicine at
Medcare Medical Centers

Specialist Maternal and Foetal
Medicine at Medcare Women &
Children Hospital

Lead Neonatal Consultant at
Medcare Women & Children
Hospital

Q&A for Emerging Frontiers in Women and Children Health

Closing




=B HOSPITALS
&@MEDICAL CENTRES

Paediatric Agenda

Session From Duration To

08:00 00:30 08:30
Opening

. 08:30 00:10 08:40
Session

08:40 00:10 08:50

08:50 00:20 09:10

New Horizons
in SMA & DMD
Care With a
Multidisciplinary
Approach

09:10 00:20 09:30

09:30 00:20 09:50

09:50 00:20 10:10

10:10 00:20 10:30

10:30 00:10
10:40 00:30
11:10 00:20 11:30
11:30 00:20 1'1:50
Evolving
Landscape of
11:50 00:20 12:10
General
Paediatric
Care 12:10 00:20 12:30

|2:3o‘ 00:10 ‘
12:40 00:20 13:00
Novel
Approaches &
Breakthroughs 13:00 00:20 13:20
in Neonatal
Health
13:20 00:20 13:40

13:40 00:10
13:50 00:20
14:10 01:00
15:10 00:20 15:30
Emerging 15:30 00:20 15:50
Frontiers in
Women and 15:50 0020 | 16:10
Children
Health
ealt 16:10 00:20 16:30
16:30 00:20 16:50

16:50 00:10

17:00 00:15

Speaker Name

Networking & Breakfast All

Medcare Vision & Mission

Medcare Women & Children Hospital Medical
Accomplishments

Dr. Ahmed Abdel
Hameed

Approach To a Floppy Baby

Gene Therapy for Spinal Muscular Atrophy and
Duchenne Muscular Dystrophy - An Update

Pulmonologists in Neuro-Muscular Diseases -
Bridging Gaps for a Better & Holistic Health

The Breathless Child

Role of Assisted Ventilation in Pediatric Scenarios Dr. Siddarth Arora

Special needs Dentistry : Making a Difference Dr. Nidhi Beri

Q&A for New Horizons in SMA & DMD Care With a Multidisciplinary Approach

Coffee Break

Rational Antibiotic Usage in Peadiatric Office Practice

Dry Nights, Bright Mornings: Unveiling the

Secrets of Enuresis Solutions Dir Whike oyl

Digital Generation. Social Media Brain

Overview of Pertussis - A Reemerging
Paediatric Respiratory Infection

Q&A for Evolving Landscape of General Paediatric Care

Etiology and Pathology of Hypoxic

Ischemic Encephalopathy (D37 (RETm el

The PDA Conundrum —

Where Are We Going? Dir |y Bmeijeee

Perinatal Hydronephrosis Dr. Mazen Salowm

Q&A for Novel Approaches & Breakthroughs in Neonatal Health

Sponsor Talk (Platinum Sponsor)

Lunch Break

Clinical Approaches of The Common Gynecological

Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage Groups Dr. Sura Alwan

GLP | Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management

of Adolescents and Adult Obesity o et Carilfiies

Immunizations Protocols for Adults & Children Dr. Heba Yassin

Understanding a Small Foetus - SGA/IUGR Dr. Avneesh Kour

Early Detection of Congenital Heart

Diseases in Newborn D3 e Alblellom

Q&A for Emerging Frontiers in Women and Children Health

Closing

Dr. Shani/ Dr. Malathi

Dr. Vivek Mundada

Dr. Omendra Narayan

Dr. Manoj Chandran

Dr. Danny Alsalloum

Dr. Abeer Al Khalafawi

Speaker Title

CEO/ CMO

Medical Director

Consultant Paediatric Neurologist
at Medcare Women & Children
Hospital

Consultant Paediatrician and Paediatric
Pulmonologist at American Hospital
Dubai

Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Specialist Dentist at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Consultant Paediatrician at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital & Medcare
Medical Centres

Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Senior Consultant Paediatrician at
Medcare Women & Children
Hospital

Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Neonatal Consultant and RCPCH
Clinical Tutor at Imperial Collage
Healthcare NHS Trust

Specialist Paediatric Surgeon at Medcare
Women & Children Hospital

Consultant Obstetrician & s
Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & e
Children Hospital 4 i

Consultant Family Medicine

Specialist Maternal and Foetal
Medicine at Medcare Women &
Children Hospital

Lead Neonatal Consultant at
Medcare Women & Children
Hospital




M=D HOSPITALS
CARE &MEDICAL CENTRES

For more information about this event, please contact

Arun Raju

Assistant Manager - Business Developement

+971 589-805-989

arun.rajul @medcarehospital.com




