



## "Integrating Medical & Surgical Perspectives to Bridge Women & Children Health Gaps"

E Saturday, May 4th 2024

(\) 8:00 AM - 5:30 PM



🛇 The Great Ballroom Le Meridien Dubai Hotel & **Conference** Centre



\*Estimated 9 CME Points



## **Obstetrics & Gynaecology Agenda**

Session	From	Duration	То	Торіс	Speaker Name	Speaker Title		
	08:00	00:30	08:30	Networking & Breakfast	All			
Opening Session	08:30	00:10	08:40	Medcare Vision & Mission	Dr. Shani/ Dr. Malathi	CEO/ CMO		
	08:40	00:10	08:50	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Medical Accomplishments	Dr. Ahmed Abdel Hameed	Medical Director		
Com I i	08:50	00:25	09:15	Ultrasonographic Screening & Detection of Deep Endometriosis	Dr. Nesreen Alaa AlDin	Specialist Radiologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Comprehensive Approach to	09:15	00:25	09:40	Endometriosis Related Pelvic Pain - Available Options	Dr. Mohammed Kandeel	Specialist Anesthesia & Pain Management		
Endometriosis Care - Multdisciplinary Team Expereince	09:40	00:25	10:05	Strategies for Safe Navigation in Deep Infiltrating Endometriosis	Dr. Shiva Harikrishnan	Senior Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist and Laparoscopic Surgeon at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	10:05	00:25	10:30	Endometriosis Multidisciplinary Service Improves Outcome - Case Studies	Dr. Charles Nagy	Senior Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist and Laparoscopic Surgeon at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	10:30 10:40	00:10	10:40 11:10	Q&A for Comprehensive Approach	to Endometriosis Care - Mu Coffee Break	tdisciplinary Team Expereince		
	11:10	00:20	11:30	Pelvic Floor Disorders: A Multidisciplinary Approach	Dr. Hadiel Kaiyasah	Consultant Colorectal Surgeon		
Women	11:30	00:20	11:50	Endovascular Therapies in Gynaecological Diseases	Dr. Saher Arour	Consultant Vacular Surgeon at Medcare Hospitals		
Health: Advances & Challenges	11:50	00:20	12:10	Pelvic Lymphadenectomy	Dr. Zuhdi Nagshabandi	Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital and Latifa Hospital		
	12:10	00:20	12:30	Outcome and Follow Up For Anti-Incontinence Bulking Agent	Dr. Foroozan Khezri	Consultant Adult & Paediatric Urologist at Medcare Hospital		
	12:30	00:10	12:40	Q&A for Women Health: Advances & Challenges				
Navigating								
	12:40	00:20	13:00	Obesity: A Critical Risk Factor in Pregnancy Management	Ms. Nadine Aoun	Senior Clinical Dietician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Challenges in High-Risk	12:40 13:00	00:20	13:00 13:20		Ms. Nadine Aoun Dr. Alshimaa Rizk	Medcare Women & Children		
Challenges in				Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal		Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children		
Challenges in High-Risk	13:00	00:20	13:20	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Challenges in High-Risk	13:00 13:20	00:20	13:20 13:40	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Challenges in High-Risk	13:00 13:20 13:40	00:20 00:20 00:10	13:20 13:40 13:50	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ting Challenges in High-Risk P	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Challenges in High-Risk	13:00 13:20 13:40 13:50	00:20 00:20 00:10 00:20	13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ting Challenges in High-Risk P Talk (Platinum Spon	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Challenges in High-Risk Pregnancies	13:00 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10	00:20 00:20 00:10 00:20 01:00	13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat Sponsor Clinical Approach for Common Gynecological	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ting Challenges in High-Risk P Talk (Platinum Spon Lunch Break	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital regnancies SOC) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women &		
Challenges in High-Risk Pregnancies	13:00 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10	00:20 00:20 00:10 00:20 01:00 00:20	13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat Sponsor Clinical Approach for Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ting Challenges in High-Risk P Talk (Platinum Spon Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital regnancies SOC) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women &		
Challenges in High-Risk Pregnancies Emerging Frontiers in Women and	13:00 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30	00:20 00:20 00:10 00:20 01:00 00:20 00:20	13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat Sponsor Clinical Approach for Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management of Adolescents & Adult Obesity	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ing Challenges in High-Risk P Talk (Platinum Spon Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan Talk by Novo Nordisk	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital regnancies sor) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Challenges in High-Risk Pregnancies Emerging Frontiers in Women and Children	13:00 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50	00:20 00:20 00:10 00:20 01:00 00:20 00:20 00:20	13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat Sponsor Clinical Approach for Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management of Adolescents & Adult Obesity Immunizations Protocols for Adults & Children	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ting Challenges in High-Risk P Talk (Platinum Spon Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan Talk by Novo Nordisk Dr. Heba Yassin	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital regnancies sor) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Consultant Family Medicine at Medcare Medical Centers Specialist Maternal and Foetal Medicine at Medcare Women &		
Challenges in High-Risk Pregnancies Emerging Frontiers in Women and Children	13:00 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10	00:20 00:20 00:20 01:00 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20	13:20 13:40 13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30	Prégnancy Management High Risk Pregnancy Hormonal Harmony Quadruplet Pregnancy Challenges - Case Study Q&A for Navigat Sponsor Clinical Approach for Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management of Adolescents & Adult Obesity Immunizations Protocols for Adults & Children Understanding a Small Foetus - SGA/IUGR Early Detection of Congenital Heart Diseases in Newborn	Dr. Alshimaa Rizk Dr. Manali Dande ing Challenges in High-Risk P Talk (Platinum Spon Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan Talk by Novo Nordisk Dr. Heba Yassin Dr. Avneesh Kour	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Endocrinologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Specialist Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital regnancies SOT) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Consultant Family Medicine at Medcare Medical Centers Specialist Maternal and Foetal Medicine at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Lead Neonatal Consultant at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		



## Paediatric Agenda

Session	From	Duration	То	Торіс	Speaker Name	Speaker Title		
Opening Session	08:00	00:30	08:30	Networking & Breakfast	All			
	08:30	00:10	08:40	Medcare Vision & Mission	Dr. Shani/ Dr. Malathi	CEO/ CMO		
	08:40	00:10	08:50	Medcare Women & Children Hospital Medical Accomplishments	Dr. Ahmed Abdel Hameed	Medical Director		
	08:50	00:20	09:10	Approach To a Floppy Baby				
New Horizons	09:10	00:20	09:30	Gene Therapy for Spinal Muscular Atrophy and	Dr. Vivek Mundada	Consultant Paediatric Neurologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
in SMA & DMD Care With a				Duchenne Muscular Dystrophy - An Update		Consultant Paediatrician and Paediatric		
Multidisciplinary Approach	09:30	00:20	09:50	Pulmonologists in Neuro-Muscular Diseases - Bridging Gaps for a Better & Holistic Health	Dr. Omendra Narayan	Pulmonologist at American Hospital Dubai		
	09:50	00:20	10:10	The Breathless Child Role of Assisted Ventilation in Pediatric Scenarios	Dr. Siddarth Arora	Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	10:10	00:20	10:30	Special needs Dentistry : Making a Difference	Dr. Nidhi Beri	Specialist Dentist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	10:30	00:10	10:40	Q&A for New Horizons in SMA & DMD Care With a Multidisciplinary Approach				
	10:40	00:30	11:10		Coffee Break			
Evolving	11:10	00:20	11:30	Rational Antibiotic Usage in Peadiatric Office Practice	Dr. Manoj Chandran	Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	11:30	00:20	11:50	Dry Nights, Bright Mornings: Unveiling the Secrets of Enuresis Solutions	Dr. Wafaa Faysal	Consultant Paediatrician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital & Medcare Medical Centres		
Landscape of General	11:50	00:20	12:10	Digital Generation. Social Media Brain	Dr. Danny Alsalloum	Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Paediatric Care	12:10	00:20	12:30	Overview of Pertussis - A Reemerging Paediatric Respiratory Infection	Dr. Abeer Al Khalafawi	Senior Consultant Paediatrician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	12:30	00:10	12:40	Q&A for Evolving Landscape of General Paediatric Care				
Novel	12:40	00:20	13:00	Etiology and Pathology of Hypoxic Ischemic Encephalopathy	Dr. Riham Ismail	Specialist Paediatrician at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Approaches & Breakthroughs in Neonatal	13:00	00:20	13:20	The PDA Conundrum – Where Are We Going?	Dr Jay Banerjee	Neonatal Consultant and RCPCH Clinical Tutor at Imperial Collage Healthcare NHS Trust		
Health	13:20	00:20	13:40	Perinatal Hydronephrosis	Dr. Mazen Salowm	Specialist Paediatric Surgeon at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
	13:40	00:10	13:50	Q&A for Novel Appr	oaches & Breakthroughs in N	eonatal Health		
	13:40 13:50	00:10 00:20	13:50 14:10		oaches & Breakthroughs in N Talk (Platinum Spon:			
	13:50	00:20	14:10		Talk (Platinum Spon			
Emerging Frontiers in	13:50 14:10	00:20 01:00	14:10 15:10	Sponsor Clinical Approaches of The Common Gynecological	Talk (Platinum Spon: Lunch Break	sor) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women &		
Frontiers in Women and	13:50 14:10 15:10	00:20 01:00 00:20	14:10 15:10 15:30	Sponsor Clinical Approaches of The Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage Groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management	Talk (Platinum Spon: Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan	sor) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women &		
Frontiers in	13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30	00:20 01:00 00:20 00:20	14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50	Sponsor Clinical Approaches of The Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage Groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management of Adolescents and Adult Obesity	Talk (Platinum Spons Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan To Be Confirmed	SOT) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		
Frontiers in Women and Children	13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50	00:20 01:00 00:20 00:20 00:20	14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10	Sponsor Clinical Approaches of The Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage Groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management of Adolescents and Adult Obesity Immunizations Protocols for Adults & Children	Talk (Platinum Spons Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan To Be Confirmed Dr. Heba Yassin	SOT) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Consultant Family Medicine Specialist Maternal and Foetal Medicine at Medcare Women &		
Frontiers in Women and Children	13:50 14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10	00:20 01:00 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20	14:10 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30	Sponsor Clinical Approaches of The Common Gynecological Disorders in Paediatric and Teenage Groups GLP I Receptor Agaonist Breakthrough in Management of Adolescents and Adult Obesity Immunizations Protocols for Adults & Children Understanding a Small Foetus - SGA/IUGR Early Detection of Congenital Heart Diseases in Newborn	Talk (Platinum Spons Lunch Break Dr. Sura Alwan To Be Confirmed Dr. Heba Yassin Dr. Avneesh Kour	SOT) Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Consultant Family Medicine Specialist Maternal and Foetal Medicine at Medcare Women & Children Hospital Lead Neonatal Consultant at Medcare Women & Children Hospital		



For more information about this event, please contact

## Arun Raju

Assistant Manager - Business Developement

+971 589-805-989 arun.rajul@medcarehospital.com

11

Medcare Women & Children Hospital